
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S135AD-01303 R272476

023.81

ACRES .37

               
                        
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-TIGARD
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-TIGARD-DOT
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
LID-METZGER PARK

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-CITY OF TIGARD-AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

37.3537.35

20.3220.32

657.05657.05

133.78133.78

$848.50$848.50

296.91296.91

12.7812.78

9.269.26

201.41201.41

331.84331.84

0.000.00

22.5922.59

11.8711.87

12.8412.84

60.2060.20

85.6285.62

10.9210.92

18.9318.93

$1,075.17$1,075.17

239.77239.77

13.0213.02

9.249.24

45.2845.28

62.9062.90

53.8153.81

$424.02$424.02

$2,347.69$2,347.69

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

126,000 126,000

184,690 184,690

310,690 310,690

302,570 302,570

114,000 114,000

261,790 261,790

375,790 375,790

133,780 133,780

$4,851.44$4,851.44 $2,347.69$2,347.69

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $2,277.26$2,277.26

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$70.43$70.43

$31.30$31.30

$0.00$0.00

$2,277.26$2,277.26

$1,533.83$1,533.83

$782.57$782.57

R272476

SITUS: 8920 SW OAK ST, 111

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$2,277.26$2,277.26

$1,533.83$1,533.83

$782.57$782.57

               
                        
                

SITUS: 8920 SW OAK ST, 111




